
 
     

5,30€

3,50€

3,50€

 4,50€

 3€

 
5€

5€

5,20€

5€

5€

 5€

3,9€

3,80€

2,50€

2,50€

6,50€

Breakfast until 12:30
Snacks from 5 to 8 p.m.

and

Coffee with homemade cake

Coffee + Toast with butter and
mermelada o con tomate y aceite

jam or with tomato and oil
butter and jam

Coffee + Muffins

Coffee + Toast with tomato and ham
serrano

Coffee + Gluten-Free Buckwheat Pancakes

Packaged juice

Soft drinks

Juices

Breakfasts

snacks

Coffee + Toast with tomato and avocado

Coffee + Pancakes (chocolate, jam and honey)

Coffee + Mixed Sandwich

Coffee + Tortilla skewer with bread and
tomato

Coffee + Vegetable or mixed croissant

Coffee + Nutella Toast

Natural orange juice

Café + Tortitas de trigo Sarraceno Sin Gluten

Special breakfasts

Classic breakfasts (choose bread
sourdough or multigrain)



 
     

5,50€

5,50€

6,50€

 6€

6,50€

5,30€

5,50€

5,50€

3,8€

and

Breakfast until 12:30
Snacks from 5 to 8 p.m.

Coffee + Tuna and tomato sandwich

Coffee + Potato Omelette Sandwich

Coffee + Chicken and tomato sandwich,
lettuce and mayonnaise

Coffee + Pork and Cheese Sandwich

Coffee + Bacon and Cheese Sandwich

Coffee + Khachapuri penovani (puff pastry
cheese filling)

Napoleoni (puff pastry with homemade cream
typical of Georgia)

breakfasts

snacks

Homemade honey cake with milk
condensed

Homemade milk chocolate cake with
condensed milk cream and coffee

Delicious Cakes

Sandwiches




