BREAkfAStS AND SNAckS

Breakfast until 12:30 Snacks from 5 to 8 p.m.



Classic breakfasts (choose bread sourdough or multigrain)

Coffee with homemade cake	5,30€
Coffee + Toast with butter and	3,50€
mermelada o con tomate y aceite	3,30€
jam or with tomato and oil	
butter and jam	3,50€
Coffee + Toast with tomato and avocado	4,50€
Coffee + Muffins	3€
Coffee + Toast with tomato and ham	5€
serrano	30
Special breakfasts	
Coffee + Pancakes (chocolate, jam and honey)	5€
Café + Tortitas de trigo Sarraceno Sin Gluten	6,50€
Coffee + Gluten-Free Buckwheat Pancakes	5,20€
Coffee + Mixed Sandwich	5€
Coffee + Tortilla skewer with bread and	5€
tomato	
Coffee + Vegetable or mixed croissant	5€
Coffee + Nutella Toast	3,9€
Juices	
Natural orange juice	3,80€
Packaged juice	2,50€
Soft drinks	2,50€







bREAkfAStS AND SNAckS



Sandwiches

Coffee + Tuna and tomato sandwich	5,50€
Coffee + Potato Omelette Sandwich	5,50€
Coffee + Chicken and tomato sandwich, lettuce and mayonnaise	6,50€
Coffee + Pork and Cheese Sandwich	6€
Coffee + Bacon and Cheese Sandwich	6,50€
Coffee + Khachapuri penovani (puff pastry cheese filling)	5,30€



typical of Georgia)

Homemade honey cake with milk	5,50€
condensed	
Homemade milk chocolate cake with condensed milk cream and coffee	5,50€
Napoleoni (puff pastry with homemade cream	3,8€

Breakfast until 12:30 Snacks from 5 to 8 p.m.





